NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Position

2021 Indoor National Championships

Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 14

National Champion

1st Place

1st Place

NATION FORD HS SC A

FORT MILL, SC
FETTING, ISABELLE
RUGGIERO, ALANA
CAMERON, MAYA
KALENZA, KAYLA

2220

545
555
560
560

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR - JUNIOR - Award Winners
HOMESTEAD 4-H SHOOTING CLUB #1

SCHOLASTIC - JROTC - Award Winners
2159

CLOVERA

Team Rankings by Category

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR - JUNIOR
HOMESTEAD 4-H SHOOTING CLUB #1
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7 - Entries

2019

SAINT THOMAS ACADEMY

HOUSTON HURRICANES

HOMESTEAD 4-H SHOOTING CLUB #2
CHIPPEWA COUNTY 4-H SHOOTING SPORTS
PALMYRA RED

POST 435 X-MEN

SCHOLASTIC - JROTC
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NATION FORD HS SCA
CLOVERA

NATION FORK HS SC B
WALHALLAA
WALHALLA B
VOLUNTEER HS
BETHEL AFJROTC

NATION FORD HS SCA

CLOVERA

NATION FORK HS SC B

WALHALLAA

HOMESTEAD 4-H SHOOTING CLUB #1
WALHALLA B

SAINT THOMAS ACADEMY

HOUSTON HURRICANES
VOLUNTEER HS

HOMESTEAD 4-H SHOOTING CLUB #2
CHIPPEWA COUNTY 4-H SHOOTING SPORTS
PALMYRA RED

BETHEL AFJROTC

POST 435 X-MEN

Tie = Unbreakable Tie
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1790
1785
1732
1567
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2148
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1844
1649

National Ranking - All Teams
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14 - Total Entries

14 - Total Entries

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.





